City of Cocoa Budget Adjustment Form FY 2018

SELECT ADJUSTMENT TYPE:  BUDGET TRANSFER REQUESTING DEPARTMENT #: 3230 DATE Preparep:  08/30/18
'FROM' ACCOUNT(S)
ADJUSTMENT PROJECT ORIGINAL AMENDED ADJUSTED  UNENCUMBERED
AMOUNT ACCOUNT NUMBER NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET BALANCE
($ 14,900) 110-3230-559.39-00 Cocoa CRA Contingency $ 140,364 $ 104,428 $ 89,528 $ 89,528
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 50 $0 $0 30
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
($ 14,900) TOTAL
'TO' ACCOUNT(S)
ADJUSTMENT PROJECT ORIGINAL AMENDED ADJUSTED _ UNENCUMBERED
AMOUNT ACCOUNT NUMBER NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET BALANCE
$ 14,900 110-3230-559.31-00 Cocoa CRA Professional Services $0 $ 65,600 $ 80,500 $ 14,901
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 50 50 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 50 50 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$ 14,900 TOTAL

REASON/JUSTIFICATION FOR ADJUSTMENT:

The City is requesting GAl Consultants to assist in a community discussion regarding a proposed hotel in the Historic Cocoa Village (former City Hall site). A
Budget Adjustment is required to transfer funds from Cocoa CRA Contingency (110-3230-559-39-00) to Cocoa CRA Professional Services (110-3230-559-31-00)
in the amount of $14,900 to cover the cost of consultant fees. The sit for the proposed hotel is 603 Brevard and a special presentation was requested by Council.

This is going to the CRA board on 9/4/18 for approval. Agenda 18-404

City CouNcCIL APPROVAL REQUIRED? YES NO
City Council approval is needed for all transfers greater t
Journal noting approval.

DATE APPROVED:

09/04/18

an $50,000 and transfers between Departments / Funds. Attach copy of agenda item and City Clerk’s

RESOLUTION #:

Charlene Digitally signed by Charlene Digitally signed by Lea Taylor Digitally signed by Rebecca
8/30/1 8 Neuterman g::lelerzrgwag.osso 11:01:42 -04'00" 8/3 1 /1 8 Lea Tayl 0 r Date 2018 08.3116:37:23 8/31 /1 8 Rebecca Bowman gz\tﬂémsgw 08.31 16:57:53 -04'00"
Date Requestor's Signature Date Finance Approval Signature Date Finance Director's Signature
H Digitally signed by Karen Hamilton Digitally signed by Rebecca D:gf:]l:z signed by John A.
8/30/18 Karen Hamilton ose2is e, taammo oxoo 8/31/18 Rebecca Bowman Bowman e 0400 9/5/18 John A. Titkanich ke 06,05 25:47:26 0400
Date Department Director's Signature Date Deputy Fin. Director's Signature Date City Manager's Signature
FINANCE USE ONLY:
Date Entered: Entered By: Group #:

Approved 07/13

Revised eform 9/20/17 - IT



	transfer form

	DATE PREPARED: 08/30/18
	REASONJUSTIFICATION FOR ADJUSTMENT_2: The City is requesting GAI Consultants to assist in a community discussion regarding a proposed hotel in the Historic Cocoa Village (former City Hall site).  A Budget Adjustment is required to transfer funds from Cocoa CRA Contingency (110-3230-559-39-00) to Cocoa CRA Professional Services (110-3230-559-31-00) in the amount of $14,900 to cover the cost of consultant fees.  The sit for the proposed hotel is 603 Brevard and a special presentation was requested by Council.  This is going to the CRA board on 9/4/18 for approval. Agenda 18-404
	RESOLUTION: 
		2018-08-30T11:01:42-0400
	Charlene Neuterman


	Date: 8-30-18
		2018-08-31T16:37:23-0400
	Lea Taylor


	Date_2: 8/31/18
		2018-08-30T18:54:49-0400
	Karen Hamilton


	Date_4: 8/30/18
	Date_5: 8/31/18
		2018-09-05T23:47:26-0400
	John A. Titkanich


	Date_6: 9/5/18
	Adjustment Type: [BUDGET TRANSFER]
	Requesting Dept: 3230
	From Acct Nbr 1: 110-3230-559.39-00
	From Acct Nbr 2: 
	From Acct Nbr 3: 
	From Acct Nbr 4: 
	From Acct Nbr 5: 
	From Acct Nbr 6: 
	To Acct Nbr 1: 110-3230-559.31-00
	To Acct Nbr 2: 
	To Acct Nbr 3: 
	To Acct Nbr 4: 
	To Acct Nbr 5: 
	To Acct Nbr 6: 
	From Proj Nbr 1: 
	From Proj Nbr 2: 
	From Proj Nbr 3: 
	From Proj Nbr 4: 
	From Proj Nbr 5: 
	From Proj Nbr 6: 
	To Proj Nbr 1: 
	To Proj Nbr 2: 
	To Proj Nbr 3: 
	To Proj Nbr 4: 
	To Proj Nbr 5: 
	To Proj Nbr 6: 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 1: Cocoa CRA Contingency
	From ACCOUNT NAME 2: 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 3: 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 4: 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 5: 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 6: 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 1: Cocoa CRA Professional Services
	To ACCOUNT NAME 2: 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 3: 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 4: 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 5: 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 6: 
	From BUDGET 2: 0
	From BUDGET 3: 0
	From BUDGET 4: 0
	From BUDGET 5: 0
	From BUDGET 6: 0
	To BUDGET 1: 0
	To BUDGET 2: 0
	To BUDGET 3: 0
	To BUDGET 4: 0
	To BUDGET 5: 0
	To BUDGET 6: 0
	From Amended_1: 104428
	From Amended_2: 0
	From Amended_3: 0
	From Amended_4: 0
	From Amended_5: 0
	From Amended_6: 0
	To Amended_1: 65600
	To Amended_2: 0
	To Amended_3: 0
	To Amended_4: 0
	To Amended_5: 0
	To Amended_6: 0
	From BUDGET 1: 140364
	From Adjust 1: 
	1: 0
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	0: -14900
	5: 0

	To Adjust 1: 
	0: 14900
	1: 0
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0

	From Unecumb 1: 
	1: 0
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0
	0: 89528

	To Unecumb 1: 
	0: 14901
	1: 0
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0

	Date Approved: 9/4/18
	Council Approval: Yes
	From Adjust Total: -14900
	To Adjust Total: 14900
	From Adj Bdgt 1: 
	1: 0
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0
	0: 89528

	To Adj Bdgt 1: 
	0: 80500
	1: 0
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0

	From_Rev: 'FROM' ACCOUNT(S)
	To_Exp: 'TO' ACCOUNT(S)
	Date_3: 8/31/18
	Deputy Fin: 
		2018-08-31T16:57:38-0400
	Rebecca Bowman



		2018-08-31T16:57:53-0400
	Rebecca Bowman




